
 
Fig. S2. Rarefaction curves and a-diversity plot of each sample group related to the bacterial diversity. 

Alpha rarefaction
 

Download CSV (shannon.csv)

Metric

shannon

Sample Metadata Column

Description

-5000 0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000 35000 40000 45000 50000 55000 60000 65000
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

Sequencing Depth

sh
an

no
n

-5000 0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000 35000 40000 45000 50000 55000 60000 65000

0

2

4

Sequencing Depth

Nu
m

be
r o

f s
am

pl
es

Help

Select All


